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Lap Laptime = B5% Lap Laptime = 23] Lap Laptime E]
(1) #h EX
1 13:25:22.795
2 1:02.214 +4.541 13:26:25.009
3 1:01.545 +3.872 13:27:26.554
4 59.943 +2.270 13:28:26.497
5 1:00.240 +2.567 13:29:26.737
6 59.907 +2.234 13:30:26.644
7 1:00.319 +2.646 13:31:26.963
8 59.478 +1.805 13:32:26.441
9 58.496 +0.823 13:33:24.937
10 57.673 13:34:22.610
11 58.760 +1.087 13:35:21.370
(2) Bz &8
1 13:25:24.883
2 1:04.258 +2.582 13:26:29.141
3 1:01.900 +0.224 13:27:31.041
4 1:01.873 +0.197 13:28:32.914
5 1:01.676 13:29:34.590
6 1:04.455 +2.779 13:30:39.045
7 1:05.059 +3.383 13:31:44.104
8 1:04.857 +3.181 13:32:48.961
9 1:03.566 +1.890 13:33:52.527
10 1:02.999 +1.323 13:34:55.526
11 1:03.440 +1.764 13:35:58.966
(3) Wy KB
1 13:25:55.071
2 1:35.413 +0.456 13:27:30.484
3 1:37.768 +2.811 13:29:08.252
4 1:34.957 13:30:43.209
5 1:41.134 +6.177 13:32:24.343
6 1:38.274 +3.317 13:34:02.617
7 1:39.854 +4.897 13:35:42.471
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